附件3：

2014年曲靖市餐饮服务食品安全监督抽检任务及经费分配表

	  项目

单

位
	熟肉制品
	非发酵豆制品
	自制

饮料
	餐饮具
	凉拌菜
	盒饭
	火锅

底料
	辣椒粉
	腌腊肉制品
	煎炸用植物油
	食醋
	水
	蔬菜
	食用菌
	米线
	乳制品
	面制品
	大米  
	合计
	经费分配（元）

	沾益
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	15
	1500

	麒麟
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	20
	
	50
	5000

	马龙
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	2500

	罗平
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	1000

	陆良
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	1500

	师宗
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	2000

	富源
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	1000

	经开区
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	500

	市药检所
	5
	
	30
	5
	
	
	10
	20
	5
	20
	
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	130
	130000

	合计
	5
	
	30
	5
	
	
	10
	20
	5
	20
	
	25
	
	
	
	
	20
	10
	150
	145000


